Not all products are qualified on the DLC QPL. To view our DLC qualified products, please consult the DLC Qualified Products List at
OVERVIEW
LIGHT SOURCE FLUORESCENT
WATTS (W) 28, 32 54
LAMP TYPE T5, T5H0, T8
CONSTRUCTION
Housing

3 Not available with Program Start T8 ballasts.
4 To see available options, please consult the occupancy sensors section.
ORDERING GUIDE
LENS TABLE
OCCUPANCY SENSORS
ON-OFF SENSORS
Detection - On at (Detection Area) % during (Hold Time) min. Off
PART NO POSITION VOLTS
(VAC) TECHNOLOGY HEIGHT
(FT)
DETECTION
AREA (%)
HOLD TIME
(MIN.)
DAYLIGHT
MIN LEVEL (LUX) REMOTE* LOCATION**
OSE-PO-0301 EXTERNAL 120-347 PIR 20-40 100 20 NA DRY, -10°C TO 70°C
OSE-PO-0501 EXTERNAL 120-347 PIR 15-40 100 15 3000 OSI-FSIR-100 DRY, 0°C TO 70°C
OSE-PO-0502 EXTERNAL 120-347 PIR 15-40 100 15 3000 DRY, 0°C TO 70°C
OSE-PO-0701 EXTERNAL 120-277 PIR 20 100 15 NA WET, -40°C TO 70°C
OSE-PO-0801 EXTERNAL 347 PIR 20 100 15 NA WET, -40°C TO 70°C
 * To be ordered separately. A
 ** Verify fixture temperature for compatibility with sensor.
For more settings visit
aimlite.com/documentation/technical-information/
MATERIAL TEXTURE TRANSLUCENCY
 POLYCARBONATE IMPACT RESISTANT
ACRYLIC
RIBBED SMOOTH CLEAR FROSTED
STANDARD LENS  X X  X
PC X  X  X
DCA  X  X (DEEP) X
SCAL  X  X X
SCPL X   X X
SFPL X   X  X
VWP4  •  Rev. 2/3/2021
VWP4
DIMENSIONS
CEILING MOUNTING BRACKETS BAIL BRACKETS
4' = 51.65"
2.236"
4.38"
6.77" SBR Reflector SWD Reflector
VWP4  •  Rev. 2/3/2021